WEAR SOLUTIONS
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
FIXED PLANT
Overview
Bradken aims to supply technically advanced wear solutions to the global market.
Our Fixed Plant specialists are focused on developing products and services to meet customer
aspirations. We provide a range of engineering services and have sufficient  capabilities to
develop and manufacture a solution for any project. Our vast product range is continuously

20 on 10 20 10 236
20 on 12 20 12 251
25 on 10 25 10 275
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Standard liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are available on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
E
G
F
HB
C
D
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
SQU-001-DP25/10D80 300 300 35 25 74 152 74 152 25
RECT-0001-DP25/10D80 148 300 35 25 74 - 74 152 12
RECT-9001-DP25/10D80 452 300 35 25 74 304 74 152 37
RECT-0007-DP25/10D80 452 148 35 25 74 304 74 - 18
S-001-DP25/10D80 296 296 35 25 73 150 73 150 24
R-0001-DP25/10D80 146 296 35 25 73 - 73 150 12
R-9001-DP25/10D80 446 296 35 25 73 300 73 150 36
R-0007-DP25/10D80 446 146 35 25 73 300 73 - 18
SQU-001-DP20/12D80 300 300 32 20 74 152 74 152 23
RECT-0001-DP20/12D80 148 300 32 20 74 - 74 152 11
RECT-9001-DP20/12D80 452 300 32 20 74 304 74 152 34
RECT-0007-DP20/12D80 452 148 32 20 74 304 74 - 17
S-001-DP20/12D80 296 296 32 20 73 150 73 150 22
R-0001-DP20/12D80 146 296 32 20 73 - 73 150 11
R-9001-DP20/12D80 446 296 32 20 73 300 73 150 33
R-0007-DP20/12D80 446 146 32 20 73 300 73 - 16
SQU-001-DP17/12D80 300 300 29 17 74 152 74 152 20
RECT-0001-DP17/12D80 148 300 29 17 74 - 74 152 10
RECT-9001-DP17/12D80 452 300 29 17 74 304 74 152 31
RECT-0007-DP17/12D80 452 148 29 17 74 304 74 - 15
S-001-DP17/12D80 296 296 29 17 73 150 73 150 20
R-0001-DP17/12D80 146 296 29 17 73 - 73 150 10
R-9001-DP17/12D80 446 296 29 17 73 300 73 150 30
R-0007-DP17/12D80 446 146 29 17 73 300 73 - 15
SQU-001-DP12/12D80 300 300 24 12 74 152 74 152 17
RECT-0001-DP12/12D80 148 300 24 12 74 - 74 152 8
RECT-9001-DP12/12D80 452 300 24 12 74 304 74 152 26
RECT-0007-DP12/12D80 452 148 24 12 74 304 74 - 13
S-001-DP12/12D80 296 296 24 12 73 150 73 150 17
R-0001-DP12/12D80 146 296 24 12 73 - 73 150 8
R-9001-DP12/12D80 446 296 24 12 73 300 73 150 25
R-0007-DP12/12D80 446 146 24 12 73 300 73 - 12
SQU-001-DP09/08D80 300 300 17 9 74 152 74 152 12
RECT-0001-DP09/08D80 148 300 17 9 74 - 74 152 6
RECT-9001-DP09/08D80 452 300 17 9 74 304 74 152 18
RECT-0007-DP09/08D80 452 148 17 9 74 304 74 - 9

welded onto flat or curved surfaces. This allows Chokblocks to be used on a
range of fixed plant and mobile equipment such as buckets and chute liners.
Skidblock® - pads are used extensively to provide strategic protection
on heavy earth moving equipment, particularly on mining and construction
buckets and shovels.
Duatrap® - liners are used to create a rock-box effect on fixed plant
applications such as chutes and impact walls.
Grizzlybar - cappings used to protect grizzly fingers.
Duanut ® - blocks allow protection of nuts or bolt heads. The Duanut also
offers flexible attachment options with internal and external welding possible.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
Mass (kg)
A B C D E
BD200X25X25D70 200 25 25  15 10  1
BD300X25X25D70 300 25 25  15 10 2
BD45X50X50D70 45 50 50 40 10 1
BD75X50X50D70 75 50 50 40 10 2
BD115X50X50D70 115 50 50 40 10 2
BD120X50X50D70 120 50 50 40 10 2
BD128X50X50D70 128 50 50 40 10 3
BD150X50X50D70 150 50 50 40 10 3
BD190X50X50D70 190 50 50 40 10 4
BD210X50X50D70 210 50 50 40 10 4
BD215X50X50D70 215 50 50 40 10 4
BD230X50X50D70 230 50 50 40 10 4
BD294X50X50D70 294 50 50 40 10 6
BD300X50X50D70 300 50 50 40 10 6
BD432X50X50D70 432 50 50 40 10 9
BD100X75X75D70 100 75 75 60 15 5
BD150X75X75D70 150 75 75 60 15 7
BD200X75X75D70 200 75 75 60 15 9
BD250X75X75D70 250 75 75 60 15 11
BD340X75X75D70 340 75 75 65 10 15
BD150X100X58D70 150 100 58 38 20 7
BD241X100X58D70 241 100 58 38 20 11
BD150X100X100D70 150 100 100 80 20 12
BD300X100X100D70 300 100 100 80 20 24
BD315X130X75D70 315 130 75 35 40 24
BD335X130X75D70 335 130 75 35 40 26
BD375X130X75D70 375  130 75 35 40 29
BD500X130X75D70 500  130 75 35 40 38
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
SQU-001-BD20/10 300 300 30 20 74 152 74 152 21
RECT-0001-BD20/10 148 300 30 20 74 - 74 152 11
RECT-9001-BD20/10 452 300 30 20 74 304 74 152 32
RECT-0007-BD20/10 452 148 30 20 74 304 74 - 16
S-001-BD20/10 296 296 30 20 73 150 73 150 21
R-0001-BD20/10 146 296 30 20 73 - 73 150 10
R-9001-BD20/10 446 296 30 20 73 300 73 150 31
R-0007-BD20/10 446 146 30 20 73 300 73 - 15
E
G
F
C
HB
D
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are avilable on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Part No.
DIimensions (mm)
Mass (kg)
A B C D E
BD300X300X20D70 300 300 20 14 6 14
BD294X120X30D70 294 120 30 20 10 8
BD294X222X30D70 294 222 30 20 10 15
BD296X146X30D70 296 146 30 20 10 10
BD296X296X30D70 296 296 30 20 10 21
BD344X120X30D70 344 120 30 20 10 10
BD354X354X30D70 354 354 30 20 10 30
BD400X366X30D70 400 366 30 20 10 34
BD430X210X30D70 430 210 30 20 10 21
BD432X120X30D70 432 120 30 20 10 12
BD595X310X30D70 595 310 30 20 10 43
BD75X50X32D70 75 50 32 22 10 1
BD300X50X32D70 300 50 32 22 10 4
BD100X100X50D70 100 100 50 25 25 4
BD152X75X38D70 152 75 38 28 10 3
BD436X240X40D70 436 240 40 30 10 33
BD152X75X50D70 152 75 50 40 10 4
BD370X220X60D70 370 220 60 50 10 38
BD370X230X60D70 370 230 60 50 10 40
BD200X120X71D70 200 120 71 55 16 13
BD200X100X90D70 200 100 90 75 15 14
BD300X140X100D70 300 140 100 80 20 33
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E
 BD75X27D70 75 - 27 17 10 0.8
 BD90X32D70 90 - 32 20 12 1.4
 BD115X32D70 115 - 32 20 12 2.2
 BD150X41D70 150 - 41 25 16 4.8
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E
BD75(25)X27D70 75 25 27 17 10 0.8
BD100(50)X27D70 100 50 27 17 10 1.2
BD100(70)X35D70 100 70 35 25 10 1.1
BD130(80)X27D70 130 80 27 17 10 1.7
C
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No. Type
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E
BD240X40X23D70 1  240 40 23 15 8 1.5
BD240X40X23D70N 2  240 40 23 15 8 1.5
BD240X50X23D70 1  240 50 23 15 8 1.9
BD240X50X23D70N 2  240 50 23 15 8 1.8
BD240X65X23D70 1  240 65 23 15 8 2.5
BD240X65X23D70N 2  240 65 23 15 8 2.4
BD240X90X29D70N 2  240 90 29 17 12 4.5
BD240X130X29D70N 2  240 130 29 17 12 6.4
Type 1
Type 2
40 TYP.
Standard
Notched
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No. Type Block Size Mount Type A (mm) Mass
(kg)
BD128X50X50D70BKT 1A 128X50X50 128X65X65X10 ANGLE  68  3.7
BD190X50X50D70BKT 1A 190X50X50 190X65X65X10 ANGLE 130 5.4
BD210X50X50D70BKT 1A 210X50X50 210X65X65X10 ANGLE 150 6.0
BD230X50X50D70BKT 1A 230X50X50 230X65X65X10 ANGLE 170 6.6
BD432X50X50D70BKT 1B 432X50X50 432X65X65X10 ANGLE 372 12.4
=
Type 1A Type 1A
TYPE 1B TYPE 1B
= =
= =
25
25
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No. Type Block Size Mount Type A (mm) Mass
(kg)
BD128X50X50D70STD2 2A 128X50X50  M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 68 3
BD150X50X50XD70STD2 2A 150X50X50 M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 90 3
BD190X50X50D70STD2 2A 190X50X50  M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 130 4
BD210X50X50D70STD2 2A 210X50X50  M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 150 4
BD230X50X50D70STD2 2A 230X50X50  M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 170 5
BD294X50X50XD70STD2 2A 294X50X50 M16X45mm STUDS (X2) 150 6
BD300X50X50XD70STD2 2A 300X50X50 M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 152 6
BD432X50X50D70STD3 2B 432X50X50  M16X40mm STUDS (X3) 372 8
Type 2A Type 2A
Type 2B Type 2B
= =
= = =
=
=
=
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes and stud sizes can be made on request.
Part No. Type Block Size Mount Type A
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
BD190X50(75)X50STD2 3A 190X50(75)X50 M16X40mm STUDS (X2 130 4.3
BD230X50(75)X50STD2 3A 230X50(75)X50 M16X40mm STUDS (X2) 170 5.2
BD432X50(75)X50STD3 3B 432X50(75)X50 M16X40mm STUDS (X3) 372 9.6
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Type 3A Type 3A
Type 3BType 3B
=
= =
= 62.5
62.5
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes and stud sizes can be made on request.
Part. No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
BDL300X300X90D70STD4 300 300 100 90 74 152 74 152 27
BDL300X150X90D70STD2 148 300 100 90 74 - 74 152 14
BDL150X300X90D70STD2 300 148 100 90 74 152 74 - 10
BDL296X296X90D70STD4 296 296 100 90 73 150 73 150 27
BDL296X146X90D70STD2 146 296 100 90 73 - 73 150 13
BDL146X296X90D70STD2 296 146 100 90 73 150 73 - 10
Standard Dimensions & Weights
E D
C
G
F
HB
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are available on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
BDT300X300X50STD4-1 300 300 50 40 74 152 74 152 26
BDT300X150X50STD2-1 148 300 50 40 74 - 74 152 13
BDT300X150X50STD2-2 300 148 50 40 74 152 74 - 13
BDT296X296X50STD4-1 296 296 50 40 73 150 73 150 26
BDT296X146X50STD2-1 146 296 50 40 73 - 73 150 13
BDT296X146X50STD2-2 296 146 50 40 73 150 73 - 13
E
G
F
HB
D
C
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Other hole sizes are available on request.
Standard Liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are available on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
E
G
F
HB
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes can be made on request.
Other hole sizes are available on request.
Standard liners are manufactured with M20x50LG c/sunk bolts, other bolts avaiable on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
SQU-001-BDTHD50/12 300 300 62 50 74 152 74 152 26
RECT-0001-BDTHD50/12 148 300 62 50 74 - 74 152 13
S-001-BDTHD50/12 296 296 62 50 73 150 73 150 26
R-0001-BDTHD50/12 146 296 62 50 73 - 73 150 13
D
C
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
Mount Type
Mass
(kg)
A B C D E
BD496X180X32D70 496 180 32 73 350 21MM DIA HOLE (X2) 14
BD496X220X20D70STD2 496 220 20 123 250 M16X40LG STUDS (X2) 21
BD296X350X20D70STD2 296 350 20 73 150 M16X50LG STUDS (X2) 16
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Other sizes and stud sizes can be made on request.
D E
B
C
D E
B
C
B
CED
Standard Dimensions & Weights
C B
E F
D
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F
BD280X180(170)X50D70 280 180 170 50 38 12 16
BD280X170(160)X50D70 280 170 160 50 38 12 15
BD280X160(150)X50D70 280 160 150 50 38 12 14
BD280X150(140)X50D70 280 150 140 50 38 12 13
BD280X140(130)X50D70 280 140 130 50 38 12 12
BD300X190(170)X50D70 300 190 170 50 38 12 17
BD300X170(150)X50D70 300 170 150 50 38 12 15
BD300X150(130)X50D70 300 150 130 50 38 12 13
BD300X130(110)X50D70 300 130 110 50 38 12 11
BD300X110(90)X50D70 300 110 90 50 38 12 10
BD300X220(212)X50D70 300 220 212 50 38 12 21
BD300X212(204)X50D70 300 212 204 50 38 12 20
BD300X204(196)X50D70 300 204 196 50 38 12 19
BD300X196(188)X50D70 300 196 188 50 38 12 18
BD300X188(180)X50D70 300 188 180 50 38 12 18
BD305X150(141)X50D70 305 150 141 50 38 12 14
BD305X141(131)X50D70 305 141 131 50 38 12 13
BD305X131(122)X50D70 305 131 122 50 38 12 12
BD305X122(113)X50D70 305 122 113 50 38 12 11
BD305X113(103)X50D70 305 113 103 50 38 12 10
BD305X103(94)X50D70 305 103 94 50 38 12 10
BD305X94(84)X50D70 305 94 84 50 38 12 9
BD305X84(75)X50D70 305 84 75 50 38 12 8
BD308X164(148)X50D70 308 164 148 50 38 12 15
BD308X132(116)X50D70 308 132 116 50 38 12 12
BD327X107(95)X42D70 327 107 95 42 32 10 9
BD327X82(70)X42D70 327 82 70 42 32 10 7
BD328X100(90)X50D70 328 100 90 50 40 10 10
BD328X90(80)X50D70 328 90 80 50 40 10 9
BD328X80(70)X50D70 328 80 70 50 40 10 8
BD328X70(60)X50D70 328 70 60 50 40 10 7
BD328X60(50)X50D70 328 60 50 50 40 10 6
Standard Dimensions & Weights
B
A
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
Mass (kg)
A B C D E
BD200X150X32D70 200 150 32 20 12 8
BD250X150X32D70 250 150 32 20 12 9
BD250X250X32D70 250 250 32 20 12 16
BD200X150X45D70 200 150 45 20 25 11
BD250X150X45D70 250 150 45 20 25 13
BD250X250X45D70 250 250 45 20 25 22
BD200X150X75D70 200 150 75 50 25 18
BD250X150X75D70 250 150 75 50 25 22
BD250X250X75D70 250 250 75 50 25 37
E D
C
Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.

chemical treatment to provide a superior polyurethane to ceramic bond strength.
Customized Liners: The Urotile range of liners can be manufactured into a range of complex
shapes with angles and bevelled edges.
Australian made: Urotile is an Australian manufactured product by Bradken.
Attachment Methods: The Urotile range of liners can be manufactured to be attached with
studs, hooks or key slots.
> >Urotile Lined Deflector Urotile Lined Transfer Chute
Please contact you local sales office for pricing and availability.
Standard liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are available on request.
Edge protection can be incorporated on request.
Other sizes and custom shapes made on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Part Number
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
SQU-001-UT63/50 300 300 63 50 74 152 74 152 17
RECT-0001-UT63/50 148 300 63 50 74 - 74 152 9
RECT-9001-UT63/50 452 300 63 50 74 304 74 152 26
RECT-0007-UT63/50 452 148 63 50 74 304 74 - 13
S-001-UT63/50 296 296 63 50 73 150 73 150 17
R-0001-UT63/50 146 296 63 50 73 - 73 150 8
R-9001-UT63/50 446 296 63 50 73 300 73 150 25
R-0007-UT63/50 446 146 63 50 73 300 73 - 12
SQU-001-UT50/38 300 300 50 38 74 152 74 152 13
RECT-0001-UT50/38 148 300 50 38 74 - 74 152 7
RECT-9001-UT50/38 452 300 50 38 74 304 74 152 20
RECT-0007-UT50/38 452 148 50 38 74 304 74 - 10
S-001-UT50/38 296 296 50 38 73 150 73 150 13
R-0001-UT50/38 146 296 50 38 73 - 73 150 6
R-9001-UT50/38 446 296 50 38 73 300 73 150 20
R-0007-UT50/38 446 146 50 38 73 300 73 - 10
SQU-001-UT40/28 300 300 40 28 74 152 74 152 10
RECT-0001-UT40/28 148 300 40 28 74 - 74 152 5
RECT-9001-UT40/28 452 300 40 28 74 304 74 152 15
RECT-0007-UT40/28 452 148 40 28 74 304 74 - 8
S-001-UT40/28 296 296 40 28 73 150 73 150 10
R-0001-UT40/28 146 296 40 28 73 - 73 150 5
R-9001-UT40/28 446 296 40 28 73 300 73 150 15
R-0007-UT40/28 446 146 40 28 73 300 73 - 7
SQU-001-UT35/22 300 300 35 22 74 152 74 152 8
RECT-0001-UT35/22 148 300 35 22 74 - 74 152 4
RECT-9001-UT35/22 452 300 35 22 74 304 74 152 13
RECT-0007-UT35/22 452 148 35 22 74 304 74 - 6
S-001-UT35/22 296 296 35 22 73 150 73 150 8
R-0001-UT35/22 146 296 35 22 73 - 73 150 4
R-9001-UT35/22 446 296 35 22 73 300 73 150 12
R-0007-UT35/22 446 146 35 22 73 300 73 - 6
E
G
F
HB

 • Edge Protection
 • Noise Reduction
>
>
Rubatile Process Line
Rubatile Lined Training Plate
Please contact you local sales office for pricing and availability.
Standard liners are manufactured with M16x40LG studs, other stud sizes are available on request.
Edge protection can be incorporated on request.
Other sizes and custom shapes made on request.
Products with a mass over 25kg we recommend two person or mechanical lifting.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(kg)A B C D E F G H
SQU-001-RT63/50 300 300 63 50 74 152 74 152 20
RECT-0001-RT63/50 148 300 63 50 74 - 74 152 10
RECT-9001-RT63/50 452 300 63 50 74 304 74 152 31
RECT-0007-RT63/50 452 148 63 50 74 304 74 - 15
S-001-RT63/50 296 296 63 50 73 150 73 150 20
R-0001-RT63/50 146 296 63 50 73 - 73 150 10
R-9001-RT63/50 446 296 63 50 73 300 73 150 30
R-0007-RT63/50 446 146 63 50 73 300 73 - 15
SQU-001-RT50/38 300 300 50 38 74 152 74 152 16
RECT-0001-RT50/38 148 300 50 38 74 - 74 152 8
RECT-9001-RT50/38 452 300 50 38 74 304 74 152 25
RECT-0007-RT50/38 452 148 50 38 74 304 74 - 12
S-001-RT50/38 296 296 50 38 73 150 73 150 16
R-0001-RT50/38 146 296 50 38 73 - 73 150 8
R-9001-RT50/38 446 296 50 38 73 300 73 150 24
R-0007-RT50/38 446 146 50 38 73 300 73 - 12
SQU-001-RT37/25 300 300 37 25 74 152 74 152 12
RECT-0001-RT37/25 148 300 37 25 74 - 74 152 6
RECT-9001-RT37/25 452 300 37 25 74 304 74 152 18
RECT-0007-RT37/25 452 148 37 25 74 304 74 - 9
S-001-RT37/25 296 296 37 25 73 150 73 150 12
R-0001-RT37/25 146 296 37 25 73 - 73 150 6
R-9001-RT37/25 446 296 37 25 73 300 73 150 18
R-0007-RT37/25 446 146 37 25 73 300 73 - 9
SQU-001-RT32/20 300 300 32 20 74 152 74 152 11
RECT-0001-RT32/20 148 300 32 20 74 - 74 152 5
RECT-9001-RT32/20 452 300 32 20 74 304 74 152 16
RECT-0007-RT32/20 452 148 32 20 74 304 74 - 8
S-001-RT32/20 296 296 32 20 73 150 73 150 10
R-0001-RT32/20 146 296 32 20 73 - 73 150 5
R-9001-RT32/20 446 296 32 20 73 300 73 150 16
R-0007-RT32/20 446 146 32 20 73 300 73 - 8
E
G
F
HB